
ACN Preferred Medicare Providers
Our Preferred Providers demonstrate a full commitment to you and are ready to support your healthcare needs.
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602.971.2873

480.961.2365
Neurology 
Foothills Neurology 
Gilbert Neurology Partners  480.926.0644 

Oncology  
Arizona Oncology 

623.888.5400
623.587.4868
623.487.4822
623.469.4222
480.854.1130
602.283.7995
480.860.2540

Arrowhead 
Deer Valley 
Glendale  
Goodyear 
Mesa 
Phoenix  
Scottsdale 
Tempe 480.256.1664

602.242.4928
Ophthalmology
Associated Retina Consultants
Barnet Dulaney Perkins Eye Center

480.820.7246
480.485.9795
480.325.3801
480.900.7373

Pain Medicine
Apex Pain Specialists
Arizona Spine and Pain Specialists
Desert Pain Institute 
Elite Pain and Spine Institute 
The Pain Center of Arizona 623.516.8252

480.963.2400
602.497.1640

602.547.1836

On The Mend Physical Therapy 
Spectrum Spine & Sport Physical Therapy 
Spooner Sports Institute
Strength Training Inc. (STI) Physical
         Therapy and Rehab
VibrantCare Rehabilitation 800.421.1965

480.354.2911 

833.861.6161

855.363.0598
480.677.8202

Physical Therapy  
ATI Physical Therapy 
DASH Physical Therapy 
Empower Physical Therapy  
Foothills Sports Medicine & Physical 

Therapy, including Metro 
Physical Therapy P.C. 480.706.1161 

azcarenetwork.org

Chandler
East Mesa
Glendale
Goodyear
Mesa

Phoenix
Scottsdale
Sun City
Surprise

480.420.1000
480.420.1025
602.977.6199
623.223.1760
480.420.1005
602.598.7646

602.598.7600

623.223.1642
623.223.1640

Ophthalmic Surgeons and Physicians
Ahwatukee

Sun Lakes

Tempe

480.783.6893

480.360.2020

480.839.0206
480.820.7246Retinal Consultants of Arizona 

Southwestern Eye Center 480.779.3356

Casa Grande 520.251.9728

San Tan Valley 480.636.1193

mheller001
Line
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480.214.2400
480.832.5555
480.832.8333

480.361.6636
480.699.9624

480.729.6500

480.214.4200

Skilled Nursing Facilities **
East Valley 
Advanced Health Care of Mesa 
Citadel Post Acute
Montecito Post Acute Care & Rehabilitation 
North Chandler Place
Santé of Chandler  
Santé of Mesa 
Symphony of Mesa 
Wellsprings Therapy Center of Gilbert 
Central Valley 
Advanced Health Care of Scottsdale 
Camelback Post Acute Care and Rehab 602.264.9039

602.256.7500
602.273.1347

Coronado Healthcare Center 
Desert Terrace Healthcare Center
North Mountain Medical & Rehabilitation 602.218.9483
		 480.994.1333
		 602.996.5200
				 480.990.1904
			 480.563.2402
			 602.243.2780
	 602.433.6300
	 602.313.6000

	
Advanced Health Care of Glendale 602.732.3400 
Bella Vita Health and Rehabilitation Center 623.931.5800
Freedom Plaza Care Center 623.815.6100 
Horizon Post Acute and Rehabilitation Center    623.247.3949

	 623.536.9911
623.594.5050
623.977.6532

			


Surgery Centers

	 602.910.6870
		 480.237.1234

602.714.8800
			 623.748.7810
		 602.279.2434

480.641.6500 Surgery Center of Gilbert 
The Orthopedic Surgery Center of Arizona

480.427.3800Arrowhead Surgery Center Center 
for Cardiovascular Research

       and Education (CCRE)

azcarenetwork.org

480.214.2448 

602.252.5000

480.726.3357
480.444.7800 

Home Health
AdvisaCare Home Health
AHC Home Health of Arizona 
American Premier Home Health Care
Arizona Home Care 
Canyon Home Care & Hospice
Dignity Health at Home 
Emblem Home Health
Encompass Home Health  

623.334.5454
480.551.5468

Glendale 
Scottsdale 
Tempe 480.755.8888

480.894.5113

480.558.7504
602.266.9971
928.759.8800
602.504.1555

Horizon Home Health of Phoenix
KC's Home Health Care
Kindred at Home        
MD Home Health & Staffing  
Mountain Valley Home for Health 
Nightingale Homecare 
Santé Home Health and  

480.563.2402
602.382.8500

Rehabilitation Services   
Team Select Home Care 
Victory Home Care Agency  480.726.6553

602.314.6246

Hospice
Hospice of the Valley 602.530.6900

623.499.9100

602.594.5400       Rehabilitation Hospital 
Encompass Health Rehabilitation

480.567.0350Hospital of East Valley (Mesa)  
Encompass Health Rehabilitation

480.551.5400Hospital of Scottsdale
Encompass Health Valley of the Sun

623.878.8800

928.759.8800

Rehabilitation Hospital (Glendale)  
KPC Promise Hospital of Phoenix 
Mountain Valley Regional

Rehabilitation Hospital

480.427.3000

Inpatient Rehab Hospital / LTAC 
Cobalt Rehabilitation Hospital 
Dignity Health East Valley

480.455.1850
866.614.8555

Imaging and Radiology 
Arizona Diagnostic Radiology 
SimonMed Imaging 
Sun Radiology 623.815.8200

Lab Services
Bio-Reference Laboratories
Gene DX 
LabCorp 
Sonora Quest 602.685.5000

800.845.6167

Nutrition Services 
AM Nutrition Services 

623.748.7228

602.732.7820
602.674.1068

623.748.1291
602.892.8680

877.654.4144 

602.287.0003 

602.283.4089

800.229.5227
888.729.1206

Arrowhead 
Avondale    
Chandler 
Metro Center
Paradise Valley
Scottsdale 
Tempe 602.362.0460

480.553.9333

480.345.7171

NorthPark Health and Rehabilitation 623.248.5696

480.924.7777

602.483.4371

** CMS will waive the requirement for a 3-day inpatient hospital 
stay prior to a Medicare-covered, post-hospital extended care  
service for eligible beneficiaries. All ACN preferred SNFs are 
approved for the  SNF 3-Day Rule Waiver. 




