

ACN Preferred Medicare Providers

Our Preferred Providers demonstrate a full commitment to you and are ready to support your healthcare needs.

Ne	ephrology		Pain Medicine	
De	sert Kidney Associates	480.834.9039	Apex Pain Specialists	480.820.7246
Sou	uthwest Kidney Institute	480.610.6100	Arizona Spine and Pain Specialists	480.485.9795
Neurology			Desert Pain Institute	480.325.3801
	othills Neurology	480.961.2365	Elite Pain and Spine Institute	480.900.7373
	bert Neurology Partners	480.926.0644	The Pain Center of Arizona	623.516.8252
	ncology		Physical Therapy	
	izona Oncology		ATI Physical Therapy	855.363.0598
	Arrowhead	623.888.5400	DASH Physical Therapy	480.677.8202
	Deer Valley	623.587.4868	Empower Physical Therapy	833.861.6161
	Glendale	623.487.4822	Foothills Sports Medicine & Physical	
	Goodyear	623.469.4222	Therapy, including Metro	480.706.1161
	Mesa	480.854.1130	Physical Therapy P.C.	
	Phoenix	602.283.7995	On The Mend Physical Therapy	480.354.2911
	Scottsdale	480.860.2540	Spectrum Spine & Sport Physical Therapy	480.963.2400
	Tempe	480.256.1664	Spooner Sports Institute	602.497.1640
Op	ohthalmology		Strength Training Inc. (STI) Physical	602.547.1836
	sociated Retina Consultants	602.242.4928	Therapy and Rehab	800.421.1965
Bai	Barnet Dulaney Perkins Eye Center		VibrantCare Rehabilitation	000.421.1905
	Chandler	480.420.1000	Dermatology	
	East Mesa	480.420.1025	Affiliated Dermatology	480.556.0446
	Glendale	602.977.6199	Camelback Dermatology & Skin Surgery	602.954.7546
	Goodyear	623.223.1760	Center for Dermatology	480.905.8485
	Mesa	480.420.1005	East Valley Dermatology Center	480.821.8888
	Phoenix	602.598.7646	English Dermatology	
	Scottsdale	602.598.7600	Ahwatukee	480.706.8157
	Sun City	623.223.1642	Casa Grande	520.251.9728
	Surprise	623.223.1640	Desert Ridge	480.513.8253
Op	ohthalmic Surgeons and Physicians		Gilbert	480.619.6450
	Ahwatukee	480.783.6893	Indian School	602.726.0749
	Sun Lakes		Mesa	480.535.0738
		480.360.2020	San Tan Valley	480.636.1193
	Tempe	480.839.0206	Southwest Skin Specialists	602.494.1817
Re	tinal Consultants of Arizona	480.820.7246	Spectrum Dermatology	480.948.8400
So	uthwestern Eye Center	480.779.3356	West Dermatology of Arizona	602.971.2873

		Chilled Name in a Facilities **	
Home Health	077 (54 44 44	Skilled Nursing Facilities **	
AdvisaCare Home Health	877.654.4144	East Valley	480.214.2400
AHC Home Health of Arizona	480.214.2448	Advanced Health Care of Mesa Citadel Post Acute	480.832.5555
American Premier Home Health Care	602.287.0003	Montecito Post Acute Care & Rehabilitation	480.832.8333
Arizona Home Care	602.252.5000	North Chandler Place	480.345.7171
Canyon Home Care & Hospice	602.314.6246 480.726.3357	Santé of Chandler	480.361.6636
Dignity Health at Home Emblem Home Health	480.444.7800	Santé of Mesa	480.699.9624
Encompass Home Health	100.111.7000	Symphony of Mesa	480.924.7777
Glendale	623.334.5454	Wellsprings Therapy Center of Gilbert	480.729.6500
Scottsdale	480.551.5468	Central Valley	400.729.0300
Tempe	480.755.8888	Advanced Health Care of Scottsdale	480.214.4200
Horizon Home Health of Phoenix	480.894.5113	Camelback Post Acute Care and Rehab	602.264.9039
KC's Home Health Care	602.283.4089	Coronado Healthcare Center	602.256.7500
Kindred at Home	480.558.7504	Desert Terrace Healthcare Center	602.273.1347
MD Home Health & Staffing	602.266.9971	North Mountain Medical & Rehabilitation	602.218.9483
Mountain Valley Home for Health	928.759.8800	Osborn Health & Rehabilitation	480.994.1333
Nightingale Homecare	602.504.1555	Phoenix Mountain Post-Acute	602.996.5200
Santé Home Health and		Phoenix Mountain Post-Acute Plaza Healthcare	480.990.1904
Rehabilitation Services	480.563.2402	Santé of North Scottsdale	480.563.2402
Team Select Home Care	602.382.8500	South Mountain Post Acute	602.243.2780
Victory Home Care Agency	480.726.6553	The Rehabilitation Center at The Palazzo	602.433.6300
Hospice		Wellsprings of Phoenix	602.313.6000
Hospice of the Valley	602.530.6900		
Prospice of the valley	002.330.0700	West Valley Advanced Health Care of Glendale	602.732.3400
Inpatient Rehab Hospital / LTAC		Bella Vita Health and Rehabilitation Center	623.931.5800
Cobalt Rehabilitation Hospital	623.499.9100	Freedom Plaza Care Center	623.815.6100
Dignity Health East Valley		Horizon Post Acute and Rehabilitation Center	623.247.3949
Rehabilitation Hospital	602.594.5400		
Encompass Health Rehabilitation	400 5 (7 0050	NorthPark Health and Rehabilitation	623.248.5696
Hospital of East Valley (Mesa)	480.567.0350	Palm Valley Rehabilitation and Care Center	623.536.9911
Encompass Health Rehabilitation Hospital of Scottsdale	480.551.5400	Santé of Surprise	623.594.5050
Encompass Health Valley of the Sun	100.551.5100	Sunview Respiratory and Rehab	623.977.6532
Rehabilitation Hospital (Glendale)	623.878.8800		
KPC Promise Hospital of Phoenix	480.427.3000	Surgery Centers	
·	460.427.3000	Arizona Ophthalmic Outpatient Surgery	602.910.6870
Mountain Valley Regional	928.759.8800	Arizona Surgical Specialists Center	480.237.1234
Rehabilitation Hospital	720.737.0000	Arrowhead Surgery Center Center	480.427.3800
Imaging and Radiology		for Cardiovascular Research	
Arizona Diagnostic Radiology	480.455.1850	and Education (CCRE)	602.714.8800
SimonMed Imaging	866.614.8555	Eye Institute at Boswell	623.748.7810
Sun Radiology	623.815.8200	Eye Surgery Center at the Biltmore	602.279.2434
		Surgery Center of Gilbert	480.641.6500
Lab Services	000 000 5007	The Orthopedic Surgery Center of Arizona	602.483.4371
Bio-Reference Laboratories	800.229.5227	The Orthopeale surgery center of Alizona	
Gene DX	888.729.1206		
LabCorp	800.845.6167		
Sonora Quest	602.685.5000		
Nutrition Services		** CMS will waive the requirement for a 3-day i	
AM Nutrition Services		stay prior to a Medicare-covered, post-hospito	
Arrowhead	623.748.7228	service for eligible beneficiaries. All ACN pre	erred SNFs are
AITOWITEAU	020.740.7220	approved for the SNF 3-Day Rule Waiver.	

623.748.1291

602.892.8680

602.674.1068

602.732.7820

480.553.9333

602.362.0460









Tempe

Avondale

Chandler

Scottsdale

Metro Center

Paradise Valley